2/12/2026

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Woagering Disabled

logid

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
421
421
421
421
421

Date

2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/12/26

Time

10:31.09
10:32.06
10:32.08
13:02.37
13:02.45
17:08.58
17:41.25
17:41.34
17:42.16
17:42.17
23:44.15
23:44.31

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Woagering Disabled



