

Exceptions Log**RN**

<u>Terminal & Ticket Info</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	420	2/12/26	10:31.09	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	420	2/12/26	10:32.06	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	420	2/12/26	10:32.08	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	420	2/12/26	13:02.37	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	420	2/12/26	13:02.45	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	420	2/12/26	17:08.58	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	420	2/12/26	17:41.25	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	421	2/12/26	17:41.34	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	421	2/12/26	17:42.16	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	421	2/12/26	17:42.17	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	421	2/12/26	23:44.15	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	421	2/12/26	23:44.31	Wagering Disabled